��S o l u t i o n  G u i d e  2 0 0 7
COMPUTER SYSTEMS
The multimedia computer system with MPEG2
compression hardware
This totally silent DIGITAL-LOGIC computer for multimedia applications operates
on the basis of the Intel® Pentium® M with passive cooling. The main focus is on
the integrated MPEG2 video compressor hardware.
Applications:

MTBF 60'000 hrs.
Operating systems  WIN2000, WIN XP, LINUX
Ordering information
 Item No. Description
 MPC41 812400 with SM855-P738 (1.4GHz), 512MB,
   40 GB-HD, CD-RW/DVD-R drive
 Item No. Description
 Upgrade 807358 SM855-P745 (1.8GHz)
  807363 512MB to 1GB memory
  807365 40GB to 80GB hard drive
  807374 40GB to 40GB-E38-24h
  807371 DVD Combo to DVD Writer
  807381 COM1 as RS422/485
  807382 COM2 (RS232C) instead of LPT1
  807373 CF socket model I/II
 Item No. Description
 Downgrade 807355 SM855-C300 (0.6GHz)
  807356 SM855-C300 (0.6GHz)
  807357 SM855-C373 (1.0GHz)
  807377 No hard drive
  807376 No DVD/CD
  807385 No 220/110VAC adapter
 Item No. Description